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General information about company

Scrip code 502587

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE777A01023

Name of the company

NATH INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

119
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ?hareholdmg 351 Class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated
(0] shareholder shareholders | up equity | equity Depository }le]d (Vi as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
aIn (I shares - shares | poceipes |~ IVI - 11057) (Vi Asa [ o % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (V) ass eg: ass
V) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ‘}?romoter 14 14011108 14011108 | 73.74 14011108 14011108 | 73.74
Group
(B) Public 29276 4988892 4988892 [ 26.26 4989892 4989892 |26.26
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 29290 19000000 19000000 | 100 19001000 19001000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa |Lockedin |or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of (X11D) .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Outstanding . . A A held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa s
convertible . . % of o, of |dematerialized
1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)=(VID+(X)As |No. |total | total
X) h 0.(a) | g,
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 73.74 101284 |0.72 | 14003970
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 26.26 4760147
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 101284 0.53 18764117
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pgud paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (II) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (Ivyr SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class )
held .| Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly ot
( (AtB+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 7 1284 1284 0.01 1284 1284 0.01
Any Other
(d) : 7 14009824 14009824 | 73.74 14009824 14009824 | 73.73
(specify)
(SAus)(-l"l;otal 14 14011108 14011108 | 73.74 14011108 14011108 | 73.74
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 14 14011108 14011108 | 73.74 14011108 14011108 | 73.74
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 17 7663 7663 0.04 7663 7663 0.04
Financial
) Institutions/ 15 57756 57756 0.3 57756 57756 0.3
Banks
Sub-Total
32 65419 65419 0.34 65419 65419 0.34
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 28464 2201888 2201888 | 11.59 2201888 2201888 | 11.59
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 10 362297 362297 1.91 363297 363297 1.91
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) : 770 2359288 2359288 |12.42 2359288 2359288 |12.42
(specify)
(S];l;)(;oml 29244 4923473 4923473 |2591 4924473 4924473 |25.92
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 29276 4988892 4988892 |26.26 4989892 4989892 |26.26
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 29290 19000000 19000000 | 100 19001000 19001000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 29290 19000000 19000000 | 100 19001000 19001000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares S}? -0 Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
. Underlying ) . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
: Outstanding " . - sa sa .
convertible W, " securities and share capital) (XI)= % of % of dematerialized
securities (Xe?;ran S No. Of Warrants | (VI)+H(X) As a % of No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) Xi) (@) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No. (@) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.01 1284 | 100 933
(d) 73.74 100000 | 0.71 14003037
(Slu)b'T"‘al A 73.74 101284 [0.72 | 14003970
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.74 101284 [0.72 | 14003970
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.04 190
) 0.3 51865
Sub-Total (B) 034 52055
()
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 11.59 2009690
(a(ii)) 1.91 362297
e 12.42 2336105
Sub-Total (B) 2591 4708092
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.26 4760147
B)=B)(1)+
B@)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 18764117
)T"ta‘ (A+B+C 100 101284 [0.53 | 18764117
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NANDKISHOR
KAGLIWAL

JEEVANLATA
KAGLIWAL

ASHU JAIN

AKASH
KAGLIWAL

SWETA
KAGLIWAL

SUBHASH
KAGLIWAL

ANIL
KAGLIWAL

PAN (II)

AAGPK2869M

AACBK7779H

AADCA3302K

AADCA3303]

AGAPG7869D

AAQPK9621H

AGZPK0668B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

480

213

181

181

180

25

24

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

213

181

181

180

25

24

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

480

213

181

181

180

25

24

Class eg:y

Total

480

213

181

181

180

25

24

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

480

213

181

181

180

25

24

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

180

213

180

180

180

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1284

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1284

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1284

Class eg:y

Total

1284

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1284

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

933

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Other

Other

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHU
FARMS LLP

AKASH
FARMS LLP

JEEVAN
FARMS
PVTLLTD.

PRABHA
FARMS
PVT.LTD.

TAPOVAN
PAPER AND
BOARD MILLS
LTD.

PARESH
FARMS
PVT.LTD.

NCFS
LIMITED

PAN (I)

ABMFA9850D

ABNFA1292L

AABCIJO0251E

AACCP3782D

AABCT2739F

AACCP3783C

AAACN1604)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5939745

6927809

82157

32139

1000000

27151

823

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5939745

6927809

82157

32139

1000000

27151

823

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.26

36.46

0.43

0.17

0.14

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5939745

6927809

82157

32139

1000000

27151

823

Class eg:y

Total

5939745

6927809

82157

32139

1000000

27151

823

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.26

36.46

0.43

0.17

5.26

0.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.26

36.46

0.43

0.17

0.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X1ID)

No. (a)

0

100000

0

0

0

As a % of total

0

1.44

0

0

0
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Number of equity
shares held in

o 5939745 6927809 82157 32139 1000000 20364 823
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sharcholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Grou Promoter Promoter
P Group Group Group Group P Group Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14009824

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

14009824

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

14009824

Class eg:y

Total

14009824

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

73.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 100000
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 07
Number of equity | 14003037
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Clearing

Category LLP LLP LLP Bodies Corporate Members

Employees | HUF

More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
percentage of percentage of percentage of percentage of Category | Category | Category
shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the Adesh Ventures Mayo Farms LLP Tapovan Farms Wexford Trading
Shareholders (I) LLP ¥ LLP Company Pvt Ltd

PAN (II) ABAFA9745P AACCM7653C AABCT5092K AAACW3172A

No. of the

Sharcholders () | | 1 1 1 2 237 239

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 244798 515492 401518 333333 6194 1122 154780
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 244798 515492 401518 333333 6194 1122 154780
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29 2.71 2.11 1.75 0.03 0.01 0.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 244798 515492 401518 333333 6194 1122 154780

Class eg:y
Total 244798 515492 401518 333333 6194 1122 154780

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 129 27 2.11 175 0.03 0.01 0.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.29 271 211 1.75 0.03 0.01 0.81
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 244798 515492 401518 333333 6194 0 154780
shares held in

file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Desktop/rppl listing compliance/sep 20/shp sep20/NIL SHP SEP 20.html 15/19



2/17/2021 NIL SHP SEP 20.html

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9

Category Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Trusts

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 101 1 600

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 186604 1 348701
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 186604 1 348701
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.98 0 1.83
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 186604 1 348701

Class eg:y
Total 186604 1 348701

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.98 0 1.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.98 0 1.83
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares hglq in 184655 1 345630
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

ails of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
;?Sﬁlort Nationality Ilzlaossﬁlon Nationality -
: (Applicable ) (Applicable Rights on Exerci
case of . s case of . s distributable | Exerci Xercise
mne PAN Nationality | in case of |Name |PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise | o
a Any other a Any other | Shares | _ dividend or | of .
foreign . foreign . rights any other | control significar
tional is selected) national is selected) ny othe influence
na distribution
B AKASH
“VANLATA AACBK7779H India FARMS | ABNFA1292L India 18 18 18 No No
GLIWAL
LLP
Total: | 18 18 18
ASH AKASH
AAQPK9621H India FARMS | ABNFA1292L India 18 18 18 No No
GLIWAL
LLP
Total: | 18 18 18
B ASHU
“VANLATA AACBK7779H India FARMS | ABMFA9850D India 16 16 16 No No
GLIWAL
LLP
Total: | 52 52 52
ASH ASHU
AAQPK9621H India FARMS | ABMFA9850D India 16 16 16 No No
GLIWAL
LLP
Total: | 50 50 50
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